

**CS No. 1660/17**

**Naveen Kumari Sharma Vs. M/s SB Protech Pvt. Ltd.**

**04.01.2018**

**Ld PO is on half day leave today before lunch.**

Present: Sh. Shantanu Rastogi, counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Bharat Singh, counsel for defendant. He has filed

Vakalatnama.

Put up on **27.02.2018** for purpose already fixed.

**READER**  
**04.01.2018**