

CS No. 1660/17

**NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA Vs. M/S SB PROTECH P
LTD**

15.01.2019

Present: Sh. Maruti Nandan Sharma, proxy counsel for
Sh. Shantanu Rastogi, counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Samridhi, proxy counsel for Sh. Vikas Sethi,
counsel for defendant.

Adjournment sought by proxy counsel for plaintiff
for filing affidavit in evidence. Heard and allowed. Be put up for
PE on **25.03.2019**.

(Sonu Agnihotri)

ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi

15.01.2019