

CS DJ 1660/17
NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA
Vs.
M/S SB PROTECH P LTD

22.02.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Ms. Seema Sharma Adv., Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Altamish Adv., Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Evidence affidavit filed on behalf of plaintiff.

Copies stated to be already supplied.

As per direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for the purpose fixed on **25.07.2023**.

Reader/22.02.2023