

CS DJ 1660/17
NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA
Vs.
M/S SB PROTECH P LTD

25.07.2023

Present : Ms. Vaishali Rastogi Adv., Ld. Counsel for plaintiff through
VC.

None for defendant.

It is submitted that witness could not come from across
Yamuna because of rains.

Put up for P.E. on **24.11.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/25.07.2023

ks