

CS DJ 1660/2017

**Naveen Kumar Sharma (Through LRs) Vs M/s S.B. Protech P.
Ltd.**

03.02.2025

Present: Counsel Sh. Subhash Chandra for LRs of plaintiff,
through VC.

None for defendant.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Put up on **16.05.2025** for purpose fixed.

Reader/03.02.2025

At 10.35 a.m.

At this stage proxy counsel Ms. Samridhi Malhotra for
Sh. Vikas Sethi, counsel for defendant appeared. She is apprised
about the next date of hearing.

Reader/03.02.2025